
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

(608) 244-3554

(414) 764-1790

(608) 271-4800

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Kurt Femrite

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263Thomas Berg

HIGHLAND AVENUE SIDEWALK AND LIGHTING (8554 ‐ BE 8854)

(413) 376-7032

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

(770) 849-6459

Trisha Hallman

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc.

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Mike Hackel

ConstructConnect

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

(323) 300-8692

(608) 221-1945

(608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

5/21/2020
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HIGHLAND AVENUE SIDEWALK AND LIGHTING (8554 ‐ BE 8854)

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 835-7700

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

(608) 516-3116Dan Evenson

(608) 222-3456

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

The Daily Reporter

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

(608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric

(414) 225-1822

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

nate amble

66
Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

5/21/2020


